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HR 1721
To reauthorize appropriations for the National Women's Rights History Project Act.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Mar 26, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Federal Lands.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Federal Lands.  (Apr 20, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/1721 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (23 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 26, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 1, 2015

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY May 1, 2015

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY May 1, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI May 1, 2015

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT May 1, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 1, 2015

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA May 1, 2015

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY May 1, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA May 1, 2015

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA May 1, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY May 1, 2015

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY May 1, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY May 1, 2015

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA May 1, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD May 1, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA May 20, 2015

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA May 20, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jul 27, 2015

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 29, 2015
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Apr 20, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 26, 2015) 

This bill amends the Omnibus Public Land Management Act of 2009 to reauthorize the National Women's Rights History

Project through FY2019. The Project preserves and promotes historic sites significant to the women's rights movement

and will establish a Votes for Women Trail linking women's suffrage movement sites throughout New York.

Actions Timeline

Apr 20, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Federal Lands.
Mar 26, 2015: Introduced in House
Mar 26, 2015: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E444)
Mar 26, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

